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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ÁRENDÁŠ Laura AŠB SVK 3 03/09/2007
2 BURSOVÁ Regina AŠB SVK 6 13/04/2001
3 HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína KŠ SN SVK 5 22/07/1995
4 KRNÁČOVÁ Barbora DUKLA BB SVK 11 01/01/2004
5 KRŠŇÁKOVÁ Lucia DUKLA BB SVK 26/02/1986
6 LICHANCOVÁ Alica DUKLA BB SVK 10 01/01/1998
7 LINDEROVÁ Nina AŠB SVK 1 01/01/1991
8 OTHMANOVÁ Soňa BŠK BA SVK 01/01/1986
9 ROŠTÁR Eva AŠB SVK 9 01/01/1994
10 SOMOGYOVÁ Lucia AŠB SVK 01/01/1973
11 STAFFA Andrea AŠB SVK 01/01/1982
12 ŠUSTÁKOVÁ Laura Alice BŠK BA SVK 13 01/01/2002
13 TURANOVA Kristina AŠB SVK 7 29/07/1984
14 ŽÁKOVÁ Hana Tamara BŠK BA SVK 14/11/2002
15 ZÁVODSKÁ Katarína AŠB SVK 01/01/2004



3 pools of 5
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 LINDEROVÁ Nina AŠB SVK 1
2 ÁRENDÁŠ Laura AŠB SVK 3
3 HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína KŠ SN SVK 5
4 BURSOVÁ Regina AŠB SVK 6
5 TURANOVA Kristina AŠB SVK 7
6 ROŠTÁR Eva AŠB SVK 9
7 LICHANCOVÁ Alica DUKLA BB SVK 10
8 KRNÁČOVÁ Barbora DUKLA BB SVK 11
9 ŠUSTÁKOVÁ Laura Alice BŠK BA SVK 13
10 ZÁVODSKÁ Katarína AŠB SVK
11 KRŠŇÁKOVÁ Lucia DUKLA BB SVK
12 OTHMANOVÁ Soňa BŠK BA SVK
13 SOMOGYOVÁ Lucia AŠB SVK
14 ŽÁKOVÁ Hana Tamara BŠK BA SVK
15 STAFFA Andrea AŠB SVK
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12:00

Referee(s):

KRYNYTSKYI Oleksii (WILLARD KE / SVK)

SOMOGYOVÁ Lucia AŠB / SVK

ROŠTÁR Eva AŠB / SVK

LINDEROVÁ Nina AŠB / SVK

ŽÁKOVÁ Hana Tamara BŠK BA / SVK

LICHANCOVÁ Alica DUKLA BB / SVK

12:00

Referee(s):

MILLER Jakub (SVK)

ÁRENDÁŠ Laura AŠB / SVK

TURANOVA Kristina AŠB / SVK

STAFFA Andrea AŠB / SVK

OTHMANOVÁ Soňa BŠK BA / SVK

KRNÁČOVÁ Barbora DUKLA BB / SVK

Strip 4

12:00

Referee(s):

BALÁŽI Andrej (SVK)

BURSOVÁ Regina AŠB / SVK

ZÁVODSKÁ Katarína AŠB / SVK

HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína KŠ SN / SVK

ŠUSTÁKOVÁ Laura Alice BŠK BA / SVK

KRŠŇÁKOVÁ Lucia DUKLA BB / SVK
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BURSOVÁ Regina AŠB SVK 4 1.00 20 11 +9 Advanced
2 KRŠŇÁKOVÁ Lucia DUKLA BB SVK 3 0.75 19 11 +8 Advanced
3 LINDEROVÁ Nina AŠB SVK 3 0.75 19 14 +5 Advanced
4 SOMOGYOVÁ Lucia AŠB SVK 3 0.75 16 14 +2 Advanced
5 TURANOVA Kristina AŠB SVK 3 0.75 15 15 0 Advanced
6 ROŠTÁR Eva AŠB SVK 2 0.50 18 15 +3 Advanced
7 OTHMANOVÁ Soňa BŠK BA SVK 2 0.50 16 14 +2 Advanced
8 ÁRENDÁŠ Laura AŠB SVK 2 0.50 16 15 +1 Advanced
9 KRNÁČOVÁ Barbora DUKLA BB SVK 2 0.50 16 17 -1 Advanced
10 HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína KŠ SN SVK 1 0.25 17 17 0 Advanced
11 STAFFA Andrea AŠB SVK 1 0.25 16 18 -2 Advanced
12 LICHANCOVÁ Alica DUKLA BB SVK 1 0.25 15 19 -4 Advanced
13 ŽÁKOVÁ Hana Tamara BŠK BA SVK 1 0.25 12 18 -6 Advanced
14 ŠUSTÁKOVÁ Laura Alice BŠK BA SVK 1 0.25 12 19 -7 Advanced
15 ZÁVODSKÁ Katarína AŠB SVK 1 0.25 9 19 -10 Advanced
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Ref: BELAS Karolina (SVK)

1

Finals

Ref: BELAS Karolina (SVK)

1

Ref: BELAS Karolina (SVK)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: BELAS Karolina (SVK)

1

Ref: BELAS Karolina (SVK)

2

Ref: SIMEUNOVIČ Rastislav (SVK)

3

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: BELAS Karolina (SVK)

2

Ref: SIMEUNOVIČ Rastislav (SVK)

3

Ref: BALOG David (SVK)

4

Ref: MILLER Jakub (SVK)

5

Ref: FARMER Alex (SVK)

6

Ref: MILLER Jakub (SVK)

7

Ref: KRYNYTSKYI Oleksii (SVK)

8

Table of 16

AŠB / SVK

DUKLA BB / SVK

AŠB / SVK

AŠB / SVK

DUKLA BB / SVK

BŠK BA / SVK

AŠB / SVK

AŠB / SVK

BŠK BA / SVK

AŠB / SVK

AŠB / SVK

BŠK BA / SVK

KŠ SN / SVK

AŠB / SVK

DUKLA BB / SVK
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 LINDEROVÁ Nina AŠB SVK 01/01/1991
2 SOMOGYOVÁ Lucia AŠB SVK 01/01/1973
3T HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína KŠ SN SVK 22/07/1995
3T BURSOVÁ Regina AŠB SVK 13/04/2001
5 KRŠŇÁKOVÁ Lucia DUKLA BB SVK 26/02/1986
6 ROŠTÁR Eva AŠB SVK 01/01/1994
7 KRNÁČOVÁ Barbora DUKLA BB SVK 01/01/2004
8 LICHANCOVÁ Alica DUKLA BB SVK 01/01/1998
9 TURANOVA Kristina AŠB SVK 29/07/1984
10 OTHMANOVÁ Soňa BŠK BA SVK 01/01/1986
11 ÁRENDÁŠ Laura AŠB SVK 03/09/2007
12 STAFFA Andrea AŠB SVK 01/01/1982
13 ŽÁKOVÁ Hana Tamara BŠK BA SVK 14/11/2002
14 ŠUSTÁKOVÁ Laura Alice BŠK BA SVK 01/01/2002
15 ZÁVODSKÁ Katarína AŠB SVK 01/01/2004
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BALÁŽI Andrej SVK Ref: 1
BALOG David SVK Ref: 1
BELAS Karolina SVK Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
FARMER Alex SVK Ref: 1
KRYNYTSKYI Oleksii SVK Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MILLER Jakub SVK Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SIMEUNOVIČ Rastislav SVK Ref: 1 Ref: 1


